JCB35T Controller
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in in the medical and nursing industries
JCB35T is equipped with suitable and optimized SMPS (switching mode
power supply) worldwide, which can be connected with a hand controller,
four actuators, a battery and an under-bed light. JCB35T has elegant
appearance and compact design. The fixed sliding block of the lower
housing can be locked to the platform by screws, or can be fixed to

0
75
Ordering Key
Model JCB35T
Extension function A 0 = Standard / A = With batter
Actuator amount 2 1 = 1 Channel / 2 = 2 Channel / 3 = 3 Channel / 4 = 4 Channel
Input voltage 3 3 = 110VAC-240VAC
Color G G = Gray / B = Black
PCB board T0010 T0010 = Specific code
Power or capacity 50 50 = 50W / 100 = 100W
Optional function 01
0 = Standard / 03 = With earthing conductor
14 = With external emergency stop wire / 17 = Class A
Take JCB35TA23GT0010503017 for example
3 / 7
Platform - system overview
Install
M4
M3
M2
M1
JCB35T
JCH35A6
JCP35PA
48 48
66
Mounting brackets
Φ39
4 / 7
164
257
148
26
26
57
10
3.
5
47
16
1
Dimensions JCB35T with linear actuators
Installation dimension
JCB35T install on JC35L29
3-Φ5.8
5 / 7
JCB35T is installed on the frame
Wiring connection way
Position hole
Very small built-in dimension:
Height: Min. 90mm (lid can be removed)
Length: Min. 170mm
It is recommended to install JCB35T where allows water to escape.
Recommended torque: 0.6Nm + / - 0.1
The controller can be installed on the bed frame or any other application according to installation procedures
1) Place the M5 nut on the exposed hole of the mounting block, and fix the mounting block with M5 bolts from the rear
side.
2) Fix the mounting slider with M5 machine screws and the flat washers (install a nut on the back of the mounting
slider).
3) Fix the mounting slider to the frame with self-tapping screws.
Note: In order to avoid damage due to improper installation during the use of the product, please be sure to fix the 3 mounting holes
with screws.
6 / 7
Cable locking and management
Conditions of use
The control box JCB35T has a uniquely designed cable cover. When the cable cover is closed, it acts as an
integrated actuator lock.
1. Push the cable plug into the control box
2. Close the cable cover until it snaps into place (see the arrow)
Users must determine the applicability of Jiecang products under specific conditions. Jiecang is committed to
providing accurate and up-to-date product information. However, due to the continuous improvement of products,